Position

Wastewater Operator |

General Manager

Clerk

Bookkeeper

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Spalding Community Service
District

Department

Wastewater

Administration

Administration

Administration

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages
$42,066

$25,800

$11,686

$7,335

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



